(Secretary of State; 75 IAC 8-3-18)

75 IAC 8-3-19 Bulk download with monthly updates
Authority: IC 4-5-10-2
Affected: IC 4-5-10-5; IC 23-0.5-1.5-35

Sec. 19. For the electronic order of a bulk download with monthly updates, the secretary of state
shall collect nine thousand five hundred dollars ($9,500) for the enhanced access fund established by IC
4-5-10-5.

(Secretary of State; 75 IAC 8-3-19)

75 IAC 8-3-20 Bulk data monthly update
Authority: IC 4-5-10-2
Affected: IC 4-5-10-5; IC 23-0.5-1.5-35

Sec. 20. For the electronic order of a bulk data monthly update, the secretary of state shall collect